
LOTS 45 & 46 BAYA SURVEY.

789-1579, 834-2235, WD 1182-279,

RODAS ELDER OTONIEL SOTO/SANTIZO AGAPITA BEATRIZ R
181 NE JEM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05705-000
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0
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1487/1753 3/22/2023 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NE JEM STREET LAND TR

RODAS ELDER OTONIEL

1486/1389 2/24/2023 WD U I 37 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTERSON JAMES

NE JEM STREET LAND 
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18768 RECONNECT 50 09/26/2001

2025HX Base Yr

181 NE JEM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,544 115.9000 69.54 107,370 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 40,055

USP 144 35 50 1,391

UST 120 45 54 1,502

1,704 1,544 42,948

BAS= W60 S24 E20 USP=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E12 UST=  S12 E10 N12
W10$ E28 N24$.

BAS

60

24

20 12

28

24
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12

12

12

UST12

10

12

10

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

8,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 44,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 22,450


